Tel.: (450) 281-0581 | (855) 581-0581 | Fax: (450) 281-0588 | support@tenzo.ca
PAL16-P-XX
The product may vary slightly from its dimension and appearance.
Les dimensions et l’aspect du produit peuvent varier légèrement de l’illustration
SPECIFICATION
	▪ Made of solid brass
	▪ Ceramic Cartridge
	▪ Hot Cartridge: CAR-HT-SO-8H-01
	▪ Cold Cartridge: CAR-HT-SO-8C-01
	▪ 1/2” male connection
	▪ Flow rate 4,5L/min. [1.2 gpm] @60psi
	▪ Universal drain included
	▪ Limited lifetime warranty
* 1gpm & 0.5 gpm are available.
WARRANTY
Products covered by a full limited lifetime warranty against all manufacturing defects.
For more information about the product, or before proceeding to any
installation please consult the installation manual.
SPÉCIFICATION
	▪ Fabriqué de laiton massif
	▪ Cartouche en céramique
	▪ Cartouche chaud: CAR-HT-SO-8H-01
	▪ Cartouche froid: CAR-HT-SO-8C-01
	▪ Connexion 1/2’’ Male
	▪ Débit: 4,5L/min [1.2 gpm] @60psi
	▪ Drain universelle inlus
	▪ Garantie à vie limitée
*1 gpm et 0,5 gpm sont disponibles.
WARRANTY
Products covered by a full limited lifetime warranty against all manufacturing defects.
For more information about the product, or before proceeding to any
installation please consult the installation manual.
WALL / MUR
4 3
8 "
112mm
MAX
MIN
3 7
16 "
88mm
3.57in
90.65mm
2.56in
65.00mm
2.56in
65.00mm
14.29in
363.00mm
4.00in
101.50mm
3.13in
79.60mm
7.48in
189.99mm
7.09in
180.10mm